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RECAPS tS.93. 600-1- 6 & 5 apt. for rent. 4 blocks S. of
I .add & Bush bank. 310 Bellcvu

PRACTICAL NURSE wishes,
duty. Live out. Pn.all-in.on- e

LOAN
ROY TODD

REAL ESTATE Sil tlxfV oLtr r'. iUrLtal?!

THIS KNGLEWOOD HOME- -3 nice bdrms.. i down and 1 up.
X Z dm rm irEplac.. hdwd. fir... full burnt., auto-nr- l heal, fenced

yd partial brick front, excellent condition thruout. For further
CALL ROY S. FERBUi

APARTMENT HOUSE SNAP-T- wo apts. and farase renlins! for 90.00 r)er
itai renl easily for KO.OO per monlh

hnu"r10,W(tfurnltur. extra for .1.400. F.gure It out forPr. for
yourself Properly In top condition Inside and out. Cood location.

CALL J. E. LAW

nrernFNTIAL COURT 8 Units. All brick construction. Corner lot in
. ., , , r,,rii,i Mnnlhlv Income over.. ....A Innllnn.

$500.00 a month. Shown by appt.

A FINE LOT FOR A DUPI.EX-Go- od

walk in. Prlci 11.500. CALL G. H.

GRABENH0RST BROS. REALTORS

134 S. LIBERTY PHONE
Evenings Sc

Hoy S. Ferris, J. E. Law,

NEW 3 BDRM. 4 CORNERS On paved si. Deauurui w, "rhat, full dining room, prasiereu
only fll.500.00, excellent terms. To

J BDRM. TRADE FOR in
in city up to sa.uuu uo. xor appuiiuiucni. u w... ..b....-- ,

DESIGNED FOR CRACIOUS LIVING- -3 huee bdr. off central hallway,
stone fireplace in large living rni.. cheery dining rm.. "lg kltch-e- n

with breakfast nook, roomy bath, large utility, dbl. garage all plas-

tered, lots of closets and storage space. Brand new, finished In finest

material and woikmanship-J15,300.- 00. Call Jim Rawlins, Sim,

3 BDRM. CORNER LOT SOUTH W CITY-L-ota of room llvlnf rpom.
dining roum, kitchen, large bedrooms, 2 garages, paved streets,
15,500.00. Make offer on an. payment.. .au .""i

2 BDRM. HOLLYWOOD DIST. Six
offer on dn. payment, s.i.rau.uo iuu pntr. -- k, -

see call Dale Rayburn, Sim.

COFFEE SHOP-Lora- led on DDE N. Salem. Full price I700.W deludes fix-

tures, equipment, approx. gross last 5 years $50,000. Rent on hldg.
$75 00 mo. This is a money maker. To see, call Dale Rayburn, Salesman.

RAWLINS REALTY

(HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT REALTOR)
Phones orvnui tm ranitol Street Office

EvenVngs-C- het Rawlrns Jim Hawlrns Dale Rayburn

TALL PINES AND STURDY OAKS
g acres all fenced. Modern 2 bdrm. home, barn for cows or horses.

Poultry house. Plenty of water. Only 4 miles from downtown. Belter
whistle quick to get this one. $10,000. Terms.

A CASTLE IN THE FOREST
Modern 2 bdrm. home surrounded by trees, some outbuildings, 3'i A.

cleared, 4 A. woods and pasture, year around stream. Get back to
Nature here, and only 8 miles to the bank or town. Full price $8500.

About half down.

SCENERY GALORE
Nearlv new 2 bdrm. home. Too small for the growing family. Sits nn
the hill and affords marvelous view. 1 A. land. Cherry trees. Garden.

Only a stone's throw from the highway on good road. 9 minutes drive
to City Center. $8900. Very good terms.

OPPORTUNITY
To live in this older 3 bdrm. home. Basement. Sell off a lot or Iwo from
this larte area, and have a low cost home in a top grade Inratinn.
Wondrrlul view Inside city on pavement. Full price $15,000. Terms.

A. A. LARSEN, REALTOR

aires. Nationwide guarantee. 1003
cold rubber. Lyile'r Tire, N. Coral
at fine.

1 ONLY Modern pull-u- p chair
lounger, 134.50. Hogs Bros. Used
More. 137 a. com l.

1 ONLY Davenport, fcidney style,
custom made, 9119. Hogg Bros.
Used Store, 137 S. Com'l.

FERTILIZER
rotted cow manure, compost, rot.
ted mulch, and chicken manure
for lawn dressing. By sack or cubic
Yd. pick uo hi larm or we can ae- -

liver. Phillips Bros. Hi. 3, tiox
493. Ph. 43081, i mi. E.
on State St.

1 ONLY Love sent zle davenport
and chair, $49 50. Hogg Bros. Used
Store, 137 S. Com I.

USED'FURNITOnE FOR LKSS

Valley Furn. Co., 219 N. Com'l.
FOR SALE new Mayflower forced air

oil furnace, complete wnn auci- -

work, controls. 275 gal. tank. Half
price 1450.00, Phone

"GRADEN MAKER Garden Tiller,'
new and reasonable. 39H5 So. Pa
cific Highway. 'tj-mr;-

.

1 ONLY Modern davenport and
Chair, frieze cover, $fi9. Hogg Bros.
Used Store, 137 s. cornl.

BATTERIES All cars. J6.95, $7.95,
$8.95, exchange. 12 mo. guarantee.
Lytic s tire, . Lorni u fine.

6033.

C. E. ELECTRIC range. 5 speed bur
ners, all new, warming oven. $95.
Top condition. Pn.

BILTWELL. platform rocker, autu- -

maii. J irr. off. desk, swivel chair.
Ph.

Trade-in- s on new Baldwin and

jtans. All are reconditioned and
euaranle-ed- Good pianos from $120,
Terms. Stone Piano Co., 1280 State
St.

472 Wanted, Miscellaneous

WANTED Used portable record

WANTED. Good home outside city
for Scottish Shepard dog. Phone

Logs Wanted
Good 2nd growth loir. Prrm. paid

for No. 2 log! 28 And longer. Alio
' itud logs or multlpei of 6' plus

mm e to 16 aiam.
BURKLAND LBR. CO.

Ph. Turner 1129 Eves. 2502 Turner
or Salem.

474 Miscellaneous

HOUSE PLANS, S.U. Mel Propp, 1140
n. i.apiioi at. inonc j.hzih.

DENTAL PLATE REPAIR
SERVICE IN MOST CASES

DR. HARRY SEMLER. DENTIST
Adolph Bide., State & Com'l. SU.

SALEM PH.
E

TRUCKS
MOVE YOURSELF

SAVE
CAR RENTALS - STAKES . VANS

TBXACO STATION
819 COURT ST. l'HONE
PAGE STEVENSON and AL MEFOKD

476 Fuel

GREEN SLAB & block wood. SI0 per
cord. Dry slab & block, 913 cord.
18 or can saw to length desired.
Small delivery charge. La Creole
Lbr. Co.. Ellendale Rd., Dallas, Ore.
Ph. 2519.

Pickup Your
rresto-log- s

Briquets end wood t 198 S. Coml

Highway Fuel Co.
Clean aawduat, wood, tnen or dry.

S QMS, hi).
ANDERSON'S fr.cn slab, I cd. 114.

Pn. or 4ZM.

West Salem Fuel Co.
Tube or Push Out Sawdust

Ash, Maple end Oak Wood
Green, dry slao. Planer Bnd

1525 Edgewater Phone

500 Bus. & Finance
510 Money to Loan

$.10

REAL ESTATE LOANS
COLONIAL INVESTMENT CO

ftoerRr w corm&in. mm
687 Court '

SHOWING KOK A LOAN?
Pcrsonnl Personal

Otters These Benefits:
4) "Yes" ptumptly to employed peo-

ple married, single!
Nationwide credit.
Single visit loan phone first.
Select brM payment dale'

IXANS HP TO It. Wft

On Auto, Furniture or Salary

Personal
FINANCE COMPANY

Thone 2.24M n S High St . Salem
State I.trrnie I

t.nans ovrr Ho' made bv Personal
Finance Co. of Mnrton Countv tmdrr
the lndimltial Imaix Contpanlen A
of Oregon.

AUTO LOANS
WILLAMETTE CHE1HT CO,

1R2 South t'hurrh
PaikuiK

Ph. l.Uv IMo.JVl-5-

PHIVATK monev to loan. Ph

Consolidate All Bills
Twenty-fiv- e years aro Ceneral Pt

nnce Corps was organlrrd b Sa-
lem buunes and prrfestonal men
It give ou a loan service. We
have Irnt millions

Tny omi sKitvim
V ii ran repit anytime to rrtlure

rnts. No endorser! or help from
frteno lonnfr time to rcpa? Ph
firnt for a one trip loan

Lnnns 1300 tn f.tDO oo on t:gnstvire.furniture and equipment.Loans to lAOnoo on cars, trucks, and
trailer houses.

Fre customer parking at "Marlon
i r park a crow from office.
136 S. Commercial St.

Lie. No 138 and M3M

St. fcvenmgs & Sundays.
FURN. SINGLE & doublt apt. 444

.coiuge. rn.2-iw-

furn. apt. Private bath. 3235
foruana Ka.

FURNISHED 3 rooms. 30. Private
Dam. vmu north com',.

NICE furn. apts. Close In.
Private bath, $35 to 155 per month,
inq. ixj9 n. Louagc.

PRIVATE 3 room coui apts. Clean,
furn.. 45. Ad u ts. 3560 Portland Rd

modern furn. court apt.a. rn. 4- -i joi.
3 RMS. furn. Utilities paid,

preferred. 1553 Stat.
apt., unfurn.. steam heat,

.50. Ph. after 4 p.m. 2153
S. Com'l. St.

CLEAN 3 room furnished apartment.
Private entrance, bath. Utilities
furnished. 419 S. 19th.

FURNISHED apartments. Close-i- n

Ph. 325 S. Wlnter;
THIS IS ITI PERFECT FOR COUPLE

3 room house, without a mouse
Bus by door, close to store
Priced real low. furnished for show.
Call today, enjoy living this

way.
ATTRACTIVE. Heat. 1st floor. Drt

ent. al.o, bachelor apt. 1411 Court.

707 Houne For Rent

WEEKLY or monthly rentals. Nod.
motel, 3355 Portland Rd. Ph.

j

SMALL living-dinin- g

combination, Kitchen, elec. heal,
bus line. 35 month. Ph.

FOR RENT or sale: house,
garage, utility room.

ARE YOU looking for a small unfurrv
home? This is view property, gar
aen spot, call

PARTLY FURNISHED clean
home, $50. Also furn. du
plex. 35. Ph. eve.

NEW suburban home. Ph

UNFURN. home. 35. Rt.
6. BOX 80!). Ph.

LOVELY new house gar.
convenient suouroan. uniurn.
S45. Ph.

home, close to shopping
renter. i4io cnemeketa. inquire
ZbH ft. 7II).

ROOM-MAT- E to share small home.
Business girl or teacher preferred.
expenses reas. after 6.

3 BDRM. HOME for rent. 1010 N. 17th

modern, rang & refrlg.
lurn. 4a. rn.

FURN., 1 or 2 bdrm. duplex apt., ga
rage. . winter, pn.

CLEAN, furnished house,
garage. 50. 4135 Portland Hd.

2 BEDR.M unfurn. house, attached
xaragc, elect, neat. soa. Also
bedr. unfurn. house S55. No Dets.
'.a ml. E. 4375 State. Ph.
35652.

CLEAN. FURN. cottage, garage, util
ities turn., S45. Ph. 2261
Hazel Ave.

house, close In, newly dec- -

orated, auto, neat. S3!i. call
FURN. Duplex, garage.

Adults. $35. Ph.
FURN. cottage, $40. Couple

only. c. e Andresen. 4UU0 Lancast-
er.

I BEDROOM In court. Stove and re- -
frig. $39.50. Inquire gas station
corner Lee and Mission.

CLEAN, furnished. 1 bdrm. home. W.
aaiem.l2U Kilgcwater.

ALMOST NEW 2 bdrm. house. Auto
matic heat, elect, range, hdwd.
floor. Insulated. 2234 Maple Ave.
ROOM furnished cabin. Gentle-

man. Phone
MODERN apt. for rent.

Adults. Ph.
RENT or lease. New hse.,

pels, refer. $70.

FOR RENT 1 bedroom house, with
garage. North. Ph.

450 S. WINTER. $42 50 range and oil
heater. 1 bedroom, garage.
Call Ed I.ukinbcal. Realtor.

furn. home. Walking dis--
lance, south. Ph. or
BDRM. house with garage. Bus
close by. Ph.

SMALL unfurn. house. Middle Grave
Dist. Ph.
BEDHOOM unfurnished house, uti
lity room, garage.
BEDROOM duplex, stoves, garace

and water furnished. $.17. 3860 .Cen-
ter.

ONE BKDROOM furn, house, elose- -
in. 147 N. Willi.

RM. HnuxR. llas oil circulator, gas
rcf lig. . K water heater, llm

oak floors. lfiVO b. Summer St.
Adults. Ph. a 1(744.

FUHN1S11KI) OUPI.F.X " S ""Salein.
Ocrupy '2 tt rent the other hair.
Kai'h has bedr. Call Pioneer
Trust Co. Th.3-3nf- i.

UNFURN ISMKD 2 bedroom. nrVly
decorated, bus by door, rlo.se to
Richmond nchool. Ph.

nf. house, one bextrni.. cararr.
Kriidrn. near hwt, mod. $45. 5045
N. I .a master after 5 p.m. Ph. 2ir.1R.

3 HFXmoOM hou-e- . Oit heat, garage.
r.9rtfi State. t:o month.

3 UK I) ROOM home. Garage."fuli
base, wood furnace, fireplace.

district $75.00 mo. incl.
watrr. Ph.

VF.HY neat clean unfurn. I bedrin.
txnisp. Auto, oil fir. furn., nar.
Couplr or ini(le nrron onlv. Nel-
son Ac NcWm, Real tort, 15!0 S.
com'l P,i.
It FOR M duplex with nIit room.
No children Nirth Dist. fl!S per
month, ph.

furn hou-e- . Couple only.
No pels. Pli. cr

f RM VNFURN. cottage. Flee. heatT
elec. r.inice. 744 N. C.ipitol.

N1CF l'NFtTRNV1-hdrmoiirtco-

tage, range, walking dut. Ph.

708 FarmB, Tracts For Rent

100 ACHFS food sheep rehire. $2

per acre for srtin. Ait llarn,
phone 4.13.

709 Wanted to Rent

ng Auto Club
from Salem would like to rent
double pr.v.'e or koo.I brn to ue
a club nou'c and nrk nhep l?v.t
must be rc.nnnaiiV Phone
a k for C.r

710 Wanted to Rent. Hourpr
bedroom bouse, clone In. In- -

re 117 N. tffth.

unfurn. couit boue or
with ntllitv toom or garate.

bv March 12 l'h.

714 Business Rentals

IDFAt. yp.i.e for teal etat bioker
M1 S HiKh.

i.kask m'i niNfs 4rtk q. ft. on
corner lot 70liHl. IP.'i Fairgrounds
Rd. I'll.

lii al Cstato
801 BuMnenn Oportunltipg
STl'DIO Ac Camera Shop. TuHy

equipped- portraits, photo finish-.ni- t.

retail mrrriuralixv Wnte
Box Statc?:n,ui.l.Mn nal

S.M K OH THAME: WsMuiton caz
aiii nrv ni'h wMr.it t mintiv Vn y

triiitniy Will arciiMrd r.lr --

(nU(t'Oi1'nt l'p t,( - (Vitr iNt.
S M.tll inxfstu'.rnt !t.x Mi.S. CoKjx.
W ellh.

Mn0KKN rtKu.r vt.,t,on'for lrasr"
I m fnt sectfn of
Silrnv Mini hjt e arptt'vitrtv

i AV to bjn.Hr Et further Infor
mat ion rhon J.!:05.

HOMFJ construction Remodeling.
Free estimates. Ph. aftcrS.

my horn or yours.
1U40 S. 13th. Ph. 28336.

OFFICIO MANAGER and accountant.
Experienced In ofc. management,
public and government acctg. Ex-

cellent references. Age 35, veteran,
inarritd. Box 194. Statesman-Journa- l.

CARPENTLH WORK, new or remo-
deling, foundation to roof. Ph. 42521.

CARPENTER New, remodel or re-

pair, time or contract. Ph.
HOUSEWORK by the hour. Wili

give good references. 3;J3'
WATERPROOFING SERVICE
Guaranteed waterproofing on all
types of masonry, basements, etc.
call Masonry Products,

INCOME TAX RETURNS, prepared
reasonable. Ph.
MICKENHAM'S DAY NURSERY
State licensed and inspected. Ph,

PAINTING. Will gladly estimate any
Size OD. Ph.

INCOME TAX blanks prepared rea
sonaDiy. rnone

LANSCAPING, com. lawn, garden
servicc. Service Center,

DRESSMAKING and alteration. Sat
isfaction guaranteed. Judy Pols ton,

'A1NTJNG & decorating. ,Ph.
25 yrs. exp. in Salem. Free esu
mates.

GENERAL cleaning by the hour. Ph.

ROOFING, new work or repair. All
types rooting, uon merer
Free eitimatesanywhere.

TREE work, topping, trimming.
moving, insured, jonn Payne.

PAPER HANGING & Painting. Jerry
jonnaon.

PAINTING. PAPERHANGING. Con
tract, sma'i jod welcome, pnone

QUALITY wood work-in;- home cab
inets, store lixtures. uick nign
per per,

HAVING AUTO RADIATOR
TROUBLES7

Vi'Iey Motor Co. experts will solve
your proniems ano uave you money.
Free estimates, speedy service.
Center and Liberty.

RELIABLE baby sitter. Will go days
or nights, pnone or

LIGHT crawler dozer, dirt leveling,
graatng. fnone

CARPENTER WORK. Any kind. Rea
sonaDie. zw Aiacieay no. rnont
45061.

CARPENTER work of all kinds
3160 Livingston.

618 Education

ENROLL your child in a beginning
piano class using graded piano out
lines. I'll.

700 Rentals
LARGE warehouse space for rent or

lease, cement xioors, nncx ouim-in-

Down town. Inquire H. I
StiU Furniture Co. Phone

702 Sleeping Rooms, Board

REASON ABLE, el e a n. attractive,
warm rooms. Close In Pri. ent.

CLEAN IlKlit housekeeping rooms. 735
r. Church.

ROOM, board and lunches packed.
62a ji. wtnter.

WARM, light housekeeping room.
Lady. 685 N. Church.

PLEASANT ROOM for gentleman.
1050 Norway. Pn.a-4.H-

NEWLY decorated, private home
Gentleman. 985 N. Summer. Ph,

PLEASANT room, 1 block from Post
ofhLV. MFrrry St.

NICE Ijght sleeping room. 1040 N.
Cottage.

LARGE beautiful furn. rm. Gentle- -

man only. 539 N. Winter.

CLEAN, quiet, near state bulldtngs,
shopping dul. Urea k (ait privilege.
Ph.

SLEEPING ROOM, kitchen laclllti-I- .
t or 1 ur 2. JM Ftrry St.

705 Apartments For Rent

KI.KS. Sl.itr lil(.. Shopplnit On-tr- r
6 hlks. tlnwit loun. hilrin., lots

wimlowH, utilities pd.
STUDIO APT. with kitchenette-Priv-

ate

hath anil rntiam-c- utilities
u.ild. Xi nui. lilO N. (,'oin'l. A

furi'lMieil apt. lull IkiIIi.
Hiu! Hitler furn. Phune

FtlHNISllKl) apt. Adults J4I). Close
to Memorial Hospital. Mil Leslie St.

CLOSE-I- neat a rooms. Kuril. Utili
ties p.uil. Ailults.
AND 2 room furn. Close .n, itround
lloor. Ph.

TWO (urn. apts. Close bus S
anil store $:u and 4:15. Lee.

alter t,

HIKNISHKII 3 rooms, private hath.
earnee. also I basement apt. 104

N. 14th.

MODKHN 3 room court apt. Weekly
or monthly rates.

CLOSE IN. comfortable. apt.
littles pretrrred. C43 Ferry.

I'l'KNlsHKl) 2 rooms and private
hath. New lvd.S.ul S. 14IU.

FlMtNiSHED apt.T 1st lloor. 813 Un-

ion
ATTRACTIVE (urn. lien,

utilities Xui Ph.
KUIIN. ttopltx. Adults pirleired. I'll.

i t. KAN, lilt 111. apt. I'll, ball).
entr.i. Ul.Vi N. Winter

finn houekeepins apt ill-
s'cltuhni; rrfi ir ( hsi $29 .10.

Hut! Pichii. Itrrillor 3? N. High.

ATTHACTIVK. clow-i- n tlran fum.
apt. Plrntv hiMt. Prt. rnt. F.lrc.
tovr. rrfru: and watMing farllitirs

Hitnivhid Union. Ph.
SMAI.I. fum apt. Pnvate bath. All

rlr-trj- l'.M Cot l.iijr
3 and bath fuill. Strain

hr.itrd. Ph
mm m i arcf ii'ifmn cifr m
Fvr V Sun Ia!

MOIH HN fuiniNli'-- court apt
I' M,triin Ph

Kl'lIN bvrir.rnt apt. Holly-
wood. J'fi. Mrt'ov.

VFR Y Mt'K fpts. furn.
and tinfiu n, Wilrr, rangr, rpfrig.
furn. Inrniuf Fi'fl N. I4th.

MtM. dim. ant Clone in Hrat, Uphts
am) watrr turn Jlt.ii.340 l'nionMr CDOMS futnmhrd. walking dl-
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